REPORT NO. PN-2-210317-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/17/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000129399 Transfer of AM KDLR 15272 Main 1240.0 DEVILS LAKE, DOUBLE Z 03/15/2021 Granted
Control ND BROADCASTING,
INC.
From: Delphine Larson, Deceased To: Nicole Kuntz
0000138881 Minor LPD WOG6AY- 70498 Main 82.0 LEBANON, KY R&F 03/15/2021 Granted
Modification D COMMUNICATIONS
INC.
From: To:
0000138945 Minor LPD W36FH- 185195 Main 36 TRAVERSE CITY DTV AMERICA 03/15/2021 Granted
Modification D , MI CORPORATION
From: To:
0000136826 Minor FX W249DY 203226 97.7 WATERBURY, WATR INC. 03/15/2021 Granted
Modification CT
From: To:
0000136460 Minor FX W260DV 141457 97.5 MEHOOPANY, GEOS 03/15/2021 Granted
Modification PA COMMUNICATIONS
From: To:
0000137592 License To FX K285FW 150258 104.9 KING CITY, CA KING CITY 03/15/2021 Granted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION
From: To:
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File Number

0000138944

0000136796

0000131320

0000138197

0000129499

0000129496

REPORT NO. PN-2-210317-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/17/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS
Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type
Minor LPD WUDX- 182919 28
Modification LD
From: To:
Construction FS KOPB- 50607 Main 91.5
Permit FM
From: To:
Assignment FL KORC- 197044 105.9
of LP
Authorization
From: Veterans for Peace, Chapter 132 To: Uphill Media
License To FS KHNS 39331 Main 102.3
Cover
From: To:
Assignment FM KQFO 78988 Main 100.1

of
Authorization

From: ALEXANDRA COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
Assignment FM KZLY

of
Authorization

191488

From: XANA OREGON, LLC

To: Noemy Rodriguez

Main 99.5

To: Noemy Rodriguez

Channel/Freq.

City, State

TUSCALOOSA,

AL

PORTLAND, OR

CORVALLIS, OR

HAINES, AK

PASCO, WA

IONE, OR

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

OREGON PUBLIC
BROADCASTING

Veterans for Peace,
Chapter

Lynn Canal
Broadcasting

ALEXANDRA
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

XANA OREGON, LLC

Status Date

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000137849

0000137822

0000129498

0000129500

0000138864

0000136791

REPORT NO. PN-2-210317-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/17/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
License To FM
Cover

From:

License To FS
Cover

From:

Assignment FX
of
Authorization

From: XANA HD, LLC
Assignment FX

of
Authorization

Service

Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type

KCLQ 36877 Main 107.9
To:

WGZB- 53202 Main 96.5

FM
To:

K258CN 156706 99.5
To: Noemy Rodriguez

K295AV 155141 106.9

From: ALEXANDRA COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Minor LPT
Modification

From:
Minor FX
Modification

From:

K300M- 34565
D

K219KM 91516

To: Noemy Rodriguez

Main 560.0
To:

Main 91.7
To:

Channel/Freq.

City, State

LEBANON, MO

LANESVILLE, IN

RICHLAND, WA

KENNEWICK,
WA

MONTEREY, CA

BUTTE, MT

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GO PRODUCTIONS
LLC

ALPHA MEDIA
LICENSEE LLC

XANA HD, LLC

ALEXANDRA
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

FOX TELEVISION
STATIONS, LLC

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

Status Date  Status

03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
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File Number

0000137590

0000136283

0000138051

0000138117

0000129400

0000123483

REPORT NO. PN-2-210317-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/17/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS
Purpose Service Call Sign
License To FX K295CU
Cover
From:
Displacement LPD KJYY-LD
From:
Assignment DCA KEFN-
of CD

Authorization

From: ETERNAL FAMILY NETWORK

Minor FL KFXY-LP
Modification

From:

Transfer of FM KZzZY
Control

From: Delphine Larson, Deceased

Minor FX K300BE
Modification
Amendment

Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.

201213

49733

9375

192016

17358

140454

106.9
To:
Main 29
To:
Main 20
To: MOTV LLC

99.5
To:
Main 103.5

To: Nicole Kuntz

107.9

City, State

SCOTIA, CA

PORTLAND, OR

ST. LOUIS, MO

MESA, AZ

DEVILS LAKE,

ND

ASHLAND, OR

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

EUREKA
BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

HORIZON MEDIA LLC

ETERNAL FAMILY
NETWORK

SAN TAN
EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA

DOUBLE Z
BROADCASTING,
INC.

THEDOVE MEDIA,
INC.

Status Date

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000139048

0000138196

0000139141

0000129398

0000129497

0000136799

REPORT NO. PN-2-210317-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/17/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign

From:

Digital Flash LPT K14IL-D

Cut

From:

License To FM KHNS

Cover

From:

License To LPT
Cover

K34CR-D

From:

Transfer of FM KDVL
Control

From: Delphine Larson, Deceased

Assignment FX K285FN
of

Authorization

From: XANA HD, LLC

Minor FX
Modification

K213FJ

From:

Facility ID  Station Type

63589

39331

53906

15271

139179

141439

To:
Main 470.0
To:
Main 102.3
To:
Main 590.0
To:
Main 102.5

To: Nicole Kuntz

104.9

To: Noemy Rodriguez

90.5

To:

Channel/Freq.

City, State

PINEDALE, ETC.
, WY

HAINES, AK

ALAMOGORDO,
ETC.,NM

DEVILS LAKE,
ND

KENNEWICK,
WA

SAN ANTONIO,
X

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SUBLETTE COUNTY

Lynn Canal
Broadcasting

Hearst Properties Inc.

DOUBLE zZ
BROADCASTING,
INC.

XANA HD, LLC

CENTRO CRISTIANO
DE VIDA ETERNA

Status Date

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

03/15/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000129401

0000129835

0000136442

0000136391

0000137356

REPORT NO. PN-2-210317-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/17/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS
Purpose Service Call Sign
Transfer of FX K259CV
Control

From: Delphine Larson, Deceased

Assignment AM WCMX
of

Authorization

From: CITY UNITED CHURCH

Minor FX K233CM
Modification

From:

Transfer of FM KASR
Control

From: Michael Harrison, Deceased

Minor FX
Modification

W231DE

From:

Facility ID  Station Type

149629

54850

152120

14465

150964

Channel/Freq. City, State
99.7 DEVILS LAKE,
ND
To: Nicole Kuntz
Main 1000.0 LEOMINSTER,
MA
To: Horizon Christian Fellowship
94.5 PETALUMA, CA
To:
Main 92.7 VILONIA, AR

To: Janice Elaine Harrison, Executrix

94.1 BIRMINGHAM,
AL

To:

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DOUBLE zZ
BROADCASTING,
INC.

CITY UNITED
CHURCH

AMATURO SONOMA
MEDIA GROUP, LLC

CREATIVE MEDIA
INCORPORATED

CHRISTOPHER W.
Johnson

Status Date  Status

03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
03/15/2021 Granted
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